iDTRONIC GmbH
Ludwig-Reichling-Straße 4
67059 Ludwigshafen
GERMANY
Subject to change without notice.
©2024 iDTRONIC GmbH
Phone:+49 (0)621 66 900 94-0
Mail: info@idtronic-group.com

RoHS 2 EC Guideline 2011/65/EU
REACH EC Guideline 2018/2005/EU
ORDER CODES
HF MIFARE
ORDER CODES
Ethernet OEM-HF-R840-ET OEM-MF-R840-ET
WiFi OEM-HF-R840-WIFI OEM-MF-R840-WIFI
ACCESSORIES (OPTIONAL)
PRODUCT ACCESSORIES
Accessories (Optional) • Remote Control (Wired / Wireless)